
Logans Ferry Regulators
Time Overall   4/14/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 31.76 10 41.76 23.17 23.17 27.23 27.23 30.15 30.15 26.44 26.44 148.75 10
Moo E. Loco 49 1 2 28.43 5 33.43 24.83 24.83 34.44 34.44 37.72 15 52.72 25.43 5 30.43 175.85 25
John Barleycorn GF 2 3 28.71 28.71 35.77 35.77 50.94 50.94 48.40 48.40 34.60 34.60 198.42 0
Frontier Ranger 49 1 4 35.54 35.54 39.91 39.91 47.61 47.61 44.42 5 49.42 34.28 34.28 206.76 5
Bdoc LGF 2 5 35.09 10 45.09 32.54 32.54 46.11 46.11 44.39 44.39 34.45 5 39.45 207.58 15
Hooligan Howes GF 1 6 40.61 40.61 39.88 39.88 35.50 35.50 47.82 47.82 44.75 44.75 208.56 0
Dancing Dan 49 2 7 39.68 39.68 45.11 45.11 43.90 43.90 52.76 52.76 36.05 5 41.05 222.50 5
Mariah Kid S 1 8 36.11 36.11 34.71 10 44.71 53.67 53.67 42.43 15 57.43 39.22 39.22 231.14 25
Nott Hardley W 1 9 41.98 41.98 36.55 10 46.55 44.62 10 54.62 39.30 5 44.30 39.46 10 49.46 236.91 35
Corporal Agarn 49 2 10 49.92 49.92 49.61 49.61 48.19 48.19 51.60 51.60 46.49 5 51.49 250.81 5
Milt Roberts 49 2 11 43.44 43.44 47.18 47.18 52.10 52.10 61.71 61.71 47.42 47.42 251.85 0
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 12 42.39 5 47.39 45.76 45.76 61.29 61.29 60.81 5 65.81 38.55 5 43.55 263.80 15
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 13 41.04 5 46.04 56.00 5 61.00 55.87 55.87 56.33 5 61.33 41.47 41.47 265.71 15
Ranger Bill 49 2 14 58.36 58.36 48.42 48.42 50.45 50.45 60.95 60.95 47.56 47.56 265.74 0
Bronco Ray S 1 15 47.15 5 52.15 52.27 5 57.27 56.20 56.20 66.85 66.85 51.40 51.40 283.87 10
Utah Scout SS 1 16 53.30 53.30 52.17 52.17 54.70 54.70 75.52 75.52 53.61 53.61 289.30 0
JBH S 2 17 40.31 40.31 38.78 38.78 129.75 129.75 45.32 45.32 35.33 35.33 289.49 0
Cheswick Chino ES 1 18 71.83 15 86.83 68.65 68.65 51.53 51.53 54.99 54.99 44.98 44.98 306.98 15
Jeremiah Riggins D 2 19 54.31 54.31 51.96 51.96 79.33 79.33 68.70 68.70 52.94 52.94 307.24 0
General Mayhem 49 1 20 81.87 5 86.87 80.97 80.97 52.13 52.13 69.55 5 74.55 51.80 51.80 346.32 10
Buck Johnson GF 2 21 66.32 15 81.32 48.96 15 63.96 58.00 58.00 75.78 10 85.78 54.18 15 69.18 358.24 55
Durango Dave D 2 22 72.59 15 87.59 89.68 5 94.68 67.34 67.34 73.80 73.80 71.40 71.40 394.81 20
Vitruvius Pike D 2 23 63.29 25 88.29 67.69 15 82.69 75.54 75.54 67.89 10 77.89 61.55 10 71.55 395.96 60
Dutchman SS 1 24 63.80 5 68.80 68.17 68.17 62.53 62.53 65.79 10 75.79 83.50 40 123.50 398.79 55
Six Gun Sammie B 2 25 67.27 67.27 68.69 68.69 77.17 77.17 78.39 78.39 117.91 117.91 409.43 0
Windfall Hearts LBW 2 26 70.41 35 105.41 59.56 5 64.56 97.10 97.10 52.48 15 67.48 69.70 20 89.70 424.25 75
Black Irish Bill S 1 27 75.87 10 85.87 72.58 5 77.58 101.99 101.99 113.09 20 133.09 74.77 20 94.77 493.30 55
Buffalo Chips C 1 28 121.66 25 146.66 103.98 5 108.98 79.83 79.83 94.64 94.64 68.86 68.86 498.97 30
Big O ES 1 29 109.38 109.38 107.20 107.20 90.65 90.65 141.92 141.92 118.38 118.38 567.53 0
John EB Rawton JW 1 30 78.86 78.86 64.07 15 79.07 153.80 153.80 165.50 15 180.50 71.49 10 81.49 573.72 40



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   4/14/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk Time Rank Penalty
Moo E. Loco 49 1 2 2 28.43 5 33.43 2 24.83 24.83 2 34.44 34.44 2 37.72 15 52.72 9 25.43 5 30.43 2 175.85 17 25
Frontier Ranger 49 1 4 4 35.54 35.54 3 39.91 39.91 7 47.61 47.61 6 44.42 5 49.42 7 34.28 34.28 3 206.76 26 5
Dancing Dan 49 2 7 7 39.68 39.68 5 45.11 45.11 9 43.90 43.90 4 52.76 52.76 10 36.05 5 41.05 8 222.50 36 5
Corporal Agarn 49 2 11 10 49.92 49.92 14 49.61 49.61 14 48.19 48.19 7 51.60 51.60 8 46.49 5 51.49 17 250.81 60 5
Milt Roberts 49 2 12 11 43.44 43.44 10 47.18 47.18 12 52.10 52.10 11 61.71 61.71 15 47.42 47.42 13 251.85 61 0
Ranger Bill 49 2 13 14 58.36 58.36 18 48.42 48.42 13 50.45 50.45 8 60.95 60.95 13 47.56 47.56 14 265.74 66 0
General Mayhem 49 1 20 20 81.87 5 86.87 25 80.97 80.97 26 52.13 52.13 12 69.55 5 74.55 21 51.80 51.80 18 346.32 102 10
Six Gun Sammie B 2 23 25 67.27 67.27 19 68.69 68.69 23 77.17 77.17 23 78.39 78.39 25 117.91 117.91 28 409.43 118 0
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 14 12 42.39 5 47.39 13 45.76 45.76 10 61.29 61.29 19 60.81 5 65.81 16 38.55 5 43.55 10 263.80 68 15
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 15 13 41.04 5 46.04 12 56.00 5 61.00 18 55.87 55.87 16 56.33 5 61.33 14 41.47 41.47 9 265.71 69 15
Buffalo Chips C 1 29 28 121.66 25 146.66 30 103.98 5 108.98 30 79.83 79.83 25 94.64 94.64 27 68.86 68.86 21 498.97 133 30
Jeremiah Riggins D 2 19 19 54.31 54.31 17 51.96 51.96 15 79.33 79.33 24 68.70 68.70 19 52.94 52.94 19 307.24 94 0
Durango Dave D 2 23 22 72.59 15 87.59 26 89.68 5 94.68 28 67.34 67.34 21 73.80 73.80 20 71.40 71.40 23 394.81 118 20
Vitruvius Pike D 2 26 23 63.29 25 88.29 27 67.69 15 82.69 27 75.54 75.54 22 67.89 10 77.89 24 61.55 10 71.55 24 395.96 124 60
Cheswick Chino ES 1 16 18 71.83 15 86.83 24 68.65 68.65 22 51.53 51.53 10 54.99 54.99 11 44.98 44.98 12 306.98 79 15
Big O ES 1 30 29 109.38 109.38 29 107.20 107.20 29 90.65 90.65 26 141.92 141.92 29 118.38 118.38 29 567.53 142 0
John Barleycorn GF 2 3 3 28.71 28.71 1 35.77 35.77 4 50.94 50.94 9 48.40 48.40 6 34.60 34.60 4 198.42 24 0
Hooligan Howes GF 1 6 6 40.61 40.61 7 39.88 39.88 6 35.50 35.50 3 47.82 47.82 5 44.75 44.75 11 208.56 32 0
Buck Johnson GF 2 21 21 66.32 15 81.32 22 48.96 15 63.96 19 58.00 58.00 18 75.78 10 85.78 26 54.18 15 69.18 22 358.24 107 55
John EB Rawton JW 1 28 30 78.86 78.86 21 64.07 15 79.07 25 153.80 153.80 30 165.50 15 180.50 30 71.49 10 81.49 25 573.72 131 40
Windfall Hearts LBW 2 25 26 70.41 35 105.41 28 59.56 5 64.56 20 97.10 97.10 27 52.48 15 67.48 18 69.70 20 89.70 26 424.25 119 75
Bdoc LGF 2 5 5 35.09 10 45.09 11 32.54 32.54 3 46.11 46.11 5 44.39 44.39 3 34.45 5 39.45 7 207.58 29 15
Mariah Kid S 1 8 8 36.11 36.11 4 34.71 10 44.71 8 53.67 53.67 13 42.43 15 57.43 12 39.22 39.22 6 231.14 43 25
JBH S 2 9 17 40.31 40.31 6 38.78 38.78 5 129.75 129.75 29 45.32 45.32 4 35.33 35.33 5 289.49 49 0
Bronco Ray S 1 17 15 47.15 5 52.15 15 52.27 5 57.27 17 56.20 56.20 17 66.85 66.85 17 51.40 51.40 16 283.87 82 10
Black Irish Bill S 1 27 27 75.87 10 85.87 23 72.58 5 77.58 24 101.99 101.99 28 113.09 20 133.09 28 74.77 20 94.77 27 493.30 130 55
Utah Scout SS 1 18 16 53.30 53.30 16 52.17 52.17 16 54.70 54.70 15 75.52 75.52 22 53.61 53.61 20 289.30 89 0
Dutchman SS 1 22 24 63.80 5 68.80 20 68.17 68.17 21 62.53 62.53 20 65.79 10 75.79 23 83.50 40 123.50 30 398.79 114 55
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 1 31.76 10 41.76 8 23.17 23.17 1 27.23 27.23 1 30.15 30.15 1 26.44 26.44 1 148.75 12 10
Nott Hardley W 1 10 9 41.98 41.98 9 36.55 10 46.55 11 44.62 10 54.62 14 39.30 5 44.30 2 39.46 10 49.46 15 236.91 51 35



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   4/14/2013

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P Time Penalty
Big O ES 1 567.53 0
Hooligan Howes GF 1 208.56 0
Utah Scout SS 1 289.30 0
Milt Roberts 49 2 251.85 0
Ranger Bill 49 2 265.74 0
Six Gun Sammie B 2 409.43 0
John Barleycorn GF 2 198.42 0
JBH S 2 289.49 0
Jeremiah Riggins D 2 307.24 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Time Overall   5/11/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 33.73 0 33.73 31.06 10 41.06 25.76 0 25.76 28.47 5 33.47 25.30 0 25.30 159.32 15
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 2 39.73 10 49.73 29.63 0 29.63 33.15 0 33.15 31.29 0 31.29 31.00 0 31.00 174.80 10
Bdoc LGF 1 3 40.12 0 40.12 34.96 0 34.96 32.33 0 32.33 29.76 0 29.76 29.89 10 39.89 177.06 10
Frontier Ranger 49 2 4 44.80 0 44.80 33.15 0 33.15 36.18 0 36.18 35.01 0 35.01 30.81 0 30.81 179.95 0
Mariah S 1 5 39.25 5 44.25 29.31 5 34.31 27.95 0 27.95 32.65 5 37.65 31.83 10 41.83 185.99 25
Lawless Lorin D 2 6 48.05 5 53.05 34.66 0 34.66 33.69 0 33.69 35.39 0 35.39 32.90 10 42.90 199.69 15
Nott Hardley W 1 7 38.23 10 48.23 29.46 5 34.46 34.72 0 34.72 35.37 5 40.37 29.12 15 44.12 201.90 35
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 8 58.06 5 63.06 35.55 0 35.55 34.30 0 34.30 37.58 5 42.58 34.94 0 34.94 210.43 10
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 9 49.69 0 49.69 39.99 0 39.99 45.38 5 50.38 45.37 0 45.37 41.16 5 46.16 231.59 10
Hooligan Howes GF 2 10 65.15 0 65.15 39.60 0 39.60 60.76 0 60.76 47.20 0 47.20 39.51 0 39.51 252.22 0
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 11 50.56 5 55.56 53.74 0 53.74 46.93 0 46.93 52.90 0 52.90 43.16 5 48.16 257.29 10
Utah Scout ES 1 12 65.21 0 65.21 46.55 0 46.55 46.53 0 46.53 45.46 10 55.46 48.12 0 48.12 261.87 10
Cheswick Chino ES 1 13 62.77 0 62.77 46.29 0 46.29 48.49 5 53.49 49.38 15 64.38 38.76 0 38.76 265.69 20
Mad Matt SD 2 14 60.33 0 60.33 54.56 0 54.56 43.24 0 43.24 48.76 10 58.76 61.17 5 66.17 283.06 15
Turnkey Bill 49 2 15 70.44 0 70.44 49.96 0 49.96 58.23 0 58.23 52.56 0 52.56 59.64 0 59.64 290.83 0
Crazy Kickeye GF 2 16 66.74 0 66.74 69.07 0 69.07 53.39 0 53.39 55.72 0 55.72 57.74 0 57.74 302.66 0
Steeltown Joe 49 1 17 70.17 10 80.17 45.42 5 50.42 44.37 0 44.37 59.22 0 59.22 61.41 15 76.41 310.59 30
Dusty Lady L49 2 18 82.22 10 92.22 48.77 0 48.77 48.27 0 48.27 52.65 10 62.65 54.98 5 59.98 311.89 25
Bronco Ray S 2 19 74.81 10 84.81 51.79 0 51.79 56.88 0 56.88 56.93 0 56.93 57.49 10 67.49 317.90 20
Johnny Lawbreaker JW 2 20 58.29 40 98.29 50.50 5 55.50 52.94 10 62.94 56.03 15 71.03 50.58 5 55.58 343.34 75
Steel Horse Rider C 1 21 97.52 0 97.52 74.47 5 79.47 65.83 10 75.83 69.83 10 79.83 61.88 5 66.88 399.53 30
Black Irish Bill SD 2 22 78.26 45 123.26 61.08 10 71.08 58.72 10 68.72 67.62 0 67.62 78.87 30 108.87 439.55 95
Big O ES 2 23 155.41 0 155.41 119.85 0 119.85 115.57 0 115.57 134.02 0 134.02 110.72 0 110.72 635.57 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   5/11/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk Time Rank Penalty
Frontier Ranger 49 2 4 4 44.80 0 44.80 4 33.15 0 33.15 2 36.18 0 36.18 8 35.01 0 35.01 4 30.81 0 30.81 2 179.95 20 0
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 9 9 49.69 0 49.69 6 39.99 0 39.99 9 45.38 5 50.38 14 45.37 0 45.37 9 41.16 5 46.16 11 231.59 49 10
Turnkey Bill 49 2 15 15 70.44 0 70.44 16 49.96 0 49.96 14 58.23 0 58.23 18 52.56 0 52.56 11 59.64 0 59.64 16 290.83 75 0
Steeltown Joe 49 1 17 17 70.17 10 80.17 17 45.42 5 50.42 15 44.37 0 44.37 10 59.22 0 59.22 17 61.41 15 76.41 21 310.59 80 30
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 2 2 39.73 10 49.73 7 29.63 0 29.63 1 33.15 0 33.15 4 31.29 0 31.29 2 31.00 0 31.00 3 174.80 17 10
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 8 8 58.06 5 63.06 12 35.55 0 35.55 7 34.30 0 34.30 6 37.58 5 42.58 8 34.94 0 34.94 4 210.43 37 10
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 13 11 50.56 5 55.56 9 53.74 0 53.74 17 46.93 0 46.93 12 52.90 0 52.90 12 43.16 5 48.16 13 257.29 63 10
Steel Horse Rider C 1 21 21 97.52 0 97.52 20 74.47 5 79.47 22 65.83 10 75.83 22 69.83 10 79.83 22 61.88 5 66.88 19 399.53 105 30
Lawless Lorin D 2 6 6 48.05 5 53.05 8 34.66 0 34.66 5 33.69 0 33.69 5 35.39 0 35.39 5 32.90 10 42.90 9 199.69 32 15
Utah Scout ES 1 11 12 65.21 0 65.21 14 46.55 0 46.55 12 46.53 0 46.53 11 45.46 10 55.46 13 48.12 0 48.12 12 261.87 62 10
Cheswick Chino ES 1 11 13 62.77 0 62.77 11 46.29 0 46.29 11 48.49 5 53.49 16 49.38 15 64.38 19 38.76 0 38.76 5 265.69 62 20
Big O ES 2 23 23 155.41 0 155.41 23 119.85 0 119.85 23 115.57 0 115.57 23 134.02 0 134.02 23 110.72 0 110.72 23 635.57 115 0
Hooligan Howes GF 2 10 10 65.15 0 65.15 13 39.60 0 39.60 8 60.76 0 60.76 19 47.20 0 47.20 10 39.51 0 39.51 6 252.22 56 0
Crazy Kickeye GF 2 16 16 66.74 0 66.74 15 69.07 0 69.07 20 53.39 0 53.39 15 55.72 0 55.72 14 57.74 0 57.74 15 302.66 79 0
Johnny Lawbreaker JW 2 20 20 58.29 40 98.29 21 50.50 5 55.50 19 52.94 10 62.94 20 56.03 15 71.03 21 50.58 5 55.58 14 343.34 95 75
Dusty Lady L49 2 17 18 82.22 10 92.22 19 48.77 0 48.77 13 48.27 0 48.27 13 52.65 10 62.65 18 54.98 5 59.98 17 311.89 80 25
Bdoc LGF 1 3 3 40.12 0 40.12 2 34.96 0 34.96 6 32.33 0 32.33 3 29.76 0 29.76 1 29.89 10 39.89 7 177.06 19 10
Mariah S 1 5 5 39.25 5 44.25 3 29.31 5 34.31 3 27.95 0 27.95 2 32.65 5 37.65 6 31.83 10 41.83 8 185.99 22 25
Bronco Ray S 2 19 19 74.81 10 84.81 18 51.79 0 51.79 16 56.88 0 56.88 17 56.93 0 56.93 15 57.49 10 67.49 20 317.90 86 20
Mad Matt SD 2 14 14 60.33 0 60.33 10 54.56 0 54.56 18 43.24 0 43.24 9 48.76 10 58.76 16 61.17 5 66.17 18 283.06 71 15
Black Irish Bill SD 2 22 22 78.26 45 123.26 22 61.08 10 71.08 21 58.72 10 68.72 21 67.62 0 67.62 20 78.87 30 108.87 22 439.55 106 95
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 1 33.73 0 33.73 1 31.06 10 41.06 10 25.76 0 25.76 1 28.47 5 33.47 3 25.30 0 25.30 1 159.32 16 15
Nott Hardley W 1 7 7 38.23 10 48.23 5 29.46 5 34.46 4 34.72 0 34.72 7 35.37 5 40.37 7 29.12 15 44.12 10 201.90 33 35



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   5/11/2013

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P Time Penalty
Hooligan Howes GF 2 0 0 0 0 0 252.22 0
Big O ES 2 0 0 0 0 0 635.57 0
Crazy Kickeye GF 2 0 0 0 0 0 302.66 0
Frontier Ranger 49 2 0 0 0 0 0 179.95 0
Turnkey Bill 49 2 0 0 0 0 0 290.83 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Overall Time   6/9/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 2 1 29.64 15 44.64 26.96 5 31.96 20.58 0 20.58 21.18 0 21.18 27.81 5 32.81 25.02 0 25.02 176.19 25
Coverton Chisum 49 2 2 33.01 0 33.01 25.87 0 25.87 24.81 5 29.81 26.84 0 26.84 32.36 5 37.36 25.47 5 30.47 183.36 15
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 3 32.46 0 32.46 31.84 0 31.84 29.49 0 29.49 31.85 0 31.85 34.37 5 39.37 34.88 0 34.88 199.89 5
Mariah S 1 4 31.79 0 31.79 31.14 0 31.14 27.85 0 27.85 27.85 5 32.85 43.81 5 48.81 30.04 0 30.04 202.48 10
JBH SS 1 5 55.27 0 55.27 28.79 0 28.79 26.96 0 26.96 27.64 10 37.64 40.45 10 50.45 31.67 0 31.67 230.78 20
Vegas Kid 49 2 6 44.98 0 44.98 36.57 0 36.57 30.87 5 35.87 31.64 5 36.64 31.65 5 36.65 35.05 10 45.05 235.76 25
Hooligan Howes GF 1 7 46.41 0 46.41 41.26 0 41.26 37.27 0 37.27 39.39 0 39.39 44.00 0 44.00 34.45 0 34.45 242.78 0
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 2 8 43.69 0 43.69 33.84 0 33.84 34.17 5 39.17 32.18 0 32.18 43.95 10 53.95 36.83 10 46.83 249.66 25
Long Tall Texan FCGF 1 9 46.02 0 46.02 35.71 0 35.71 36.31 10 46.31 42.13 0 42.13 39.43 0 39.43 42.15 0 42.15 251.75 10
Bdoc LGF 2 10 37.61 15 52.61 34.13 0 34.13 32.68 5 37.68 34.03 10 44.03 36.51 5 41.51 38.16 5 43.16 253.12 40
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 11 41.40 0 41.40 43.10 10 53.10 40.21 0 40.21 38.06 0 38.06 46.61 0 46.61 41.53 0 41.53 260.91 10
Jeremiah Riggens S 1 12 57.25 5 62.25 47.22 0 47.22 36.13 0 36.13 35.12 0 35.12 41.30 5 46.30 40.35 5 45.35 272.37 15
Nott Hardley W 1 13 40.54 5 45.54 39.31 20 59.31 33.36 20 53.36 33.86 0 33.86 40.34 5 45.34 39.92 0 39.92 277.33 50
Dirt Slider FCD 1 14 48.10 10 58.10 39.38 10 49.38 32.39 20 52.39 39.43 0 39.43 39.67 15 54.67 39.32 5 44.32 298.29 60
H.E. Clark SD 1 15 77.06 0 77.06 41.12 0 41.12 41.94 0 41.94 42.97 0 42.97 43.11 5 48.11 51.31 0 51.31 302.51 5
Cheswick Chino ES 2 16 60.84 0 60.84 52.13 10 62.13 48.32 0 48.32 37.40 10 47.40 45.20 0 45.20 49.41 5 54.41 318.30 25
Dancing Dan 49 2 17 44.44 30 74.44 43.03 10 53.03 42.26 15 57.26 36.80 10 46.80 42.08 10 52.08 41.82 5 46.82 330.43 80
Turnkey Bill S 2 18 50.26 10 60.26 62.78 0 62.78 46.02 0 46.02 41.89 0 41.89 54.66 10 64.66 57.91 0 57.91 333.52 20
Utah Scout ES 2 19 51.90 0 51.90 46.13 10 56.13 53.23 5 58.23 46.37 10 56.37 63.87 10 73.87 45.73 0 45.73 342.23 35
Buck Yoder 49 1 20 60.27 0 60.27 52.76 5 57.76 48.56 5 53.56 53.35 15 68.35 52.84 10 62.84 41.50 0 41.50 344.28 35
Dusty Lady L49 1 21 57.74 0 57.74 44.27 0 44.27 51.09 0 51.09 54.13 10 64.13 53.65 15 68.65 70.41 10 80.41 366.29 35
Dun Dealing FCGF 1 22 72.70 0 72.70 46.53 0 46.53 62.83 0 62.83 61.99 0 61.99 54.72 0 54.72 69.47 10 79.47 378.24 10
Six Gun Sammie B 2 23 66.16 0 66.16 56.26 0 56.26 79.76 0 79.76 60.97 0 60.97 63.92 0 63.92 61.60 0 61.60 388.67 0
Johnny Lawbreaker JW 1 24 93.49 0 93.49 54.13 0 54.13 63.51 0 63.51 50.24 0 50.24 64.25 15 79.25 49.14 0 49.14 389.76 15
Billy Claiborne C 2 25 56.34 10 66.34 54.22 10 64.22 81.85 0 81.85 61.21 0 61.21 67.30 5 72.30 64.32 5 69.32 415.24 30
General Mayhem 49 2 26 82.87 5 87.87 54.38 0 54.38 83.01 0 83.01 59.81 5 64.81 60.50 5 65.50 61.22 0 61.22 416.79 15
John E. B. Rawton JW 1 27 62.70 15 77.70 60.36 10 70.36 72.64 15 87.64 66.39 0 66.39 93.42 10 103.42 59.57 0 59.57 465.08 50
Steel Horse Rider C 1 28 100.04 25 125.04 119.75 20 139.75 61.92 5 66.92 62.93 5 67.93 75.34 15 90.34 87.08 5 92.08 582.06 75



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   6/9/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Coverton Chisum 49 2 2 2 33.01 0 33.01 3 25.87 0 25.87 1 24.81 5 29.81 5 26.84 0 26.84 2 32.36 5 37.36 3 25.47 5 30.47 3 183.36 17 15
Vegas Kid 49 2 6 6 44.98 0 44.98 7 36.57 0 36.57 9 30.87 5 35.87 6 31.64 5 36.64 8 31.65 5 36.65 2 35.05 10 45.05 13 235.76 45 25
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 11 11 41.40 0 41.40 4 43.10 10 53.10 17 40.21 0 40.21 11 38.06 0 38.06 10 46.61 0 46.61 11 41.53 0 41.53 9 260.91 62 10
Dancing Dan 49 2 17 17 44.44 30 74.44 23 43.03 10 53.03 16 42.26 15 57.26 20 36.80 10 46.80 17 42.08 10 52.08 15 41.82 5 46.82 16 330.43 107 80
Buck Yoder 49 1 20 20 60.27 0 60.27 17 52.76 5 57.76 22 48.56 5 53.56 19 53.35 15 68.35 28 52.84 10 62.84 19 41.50 0 41.50 8 344.28 113 35
General Mayhem 49 2 25 26 82.87 5 87.87 26 54.38 0 54.38 19 83.01 0 83.01 27 59.81 5 64.81 25 60.50 5 65.50 22 61.22 0 61.22 23 416.79 142 15
Six Gun Sammie B 2 23 23 66.16 0 66.16 20 56.26 0 56.26 21 79.76 0 79.76 25 60.97 0 60.97 21 63.92 0 63.92 20 61.60 0 61.60 24 388.67 131 0
Billy Claiborne C 2 26 25 56.34 10 66.34 21 54.22 10 64.22 26 81.85 0 81.85 26 61.21 0 61.21 22 67.30 5 72.30 24 64.32 5 69.32 25 415.24 144 30
Steel Horse Rider C 1 28 28 100.04 25 125.04 28 119.75 20 139.75 28 61.92 5 66.92 24 62.93 5 67.93 27 75.34 15 90.34 27 87.08 5 92.08 28 582.06 162 75
Cheswick Chino ES 2 16 16 60.84 0 60.84 18 52.13 10 62.13 24 48.32 0 48.32 15 37.40 10 47.40 18 45.20 0 45.20 8 49.41 5 54.41 20 318.30 103 25
Utah Scout ES 2 19 19 51.90 0 51.90 11 46.13 10 56.13 20 53.23 5 58.23 21 46.37 10 56.37 20 63.87 10 73.87 25 45.73 0 45.73 15 342.23 112 35
Dirt Slider FCD 1 14 14 48.10 10 58.10 15 39.38 10 49.38 15 32.39 20 52.39 17 39.43 0 39.43 12 39.67 15 54.67 17 39.32 5 44.32 12 298.29 88 60
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 3 3 32.46 0 32.46 2 31.84 0 31.84 4 29.49 0 29.49 4 31.85 0 31.85 3 34.37 5 39.37 4 34.88 0 34.88 6 199.89 23 5
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 2 8 8 43.69 0 43.69 5 33.84 0 33.84 6 34.17 5 39.17 10 32.18 0 32.18 4 43.95 10 53.95 16 36.83 10 46.83 17 249.66 58 25
Long Tall Texan FCGF 1 9 9 46.02 0 46.02 9 35.71 0 35.71 8 36.31 10 46.31 14 42.13 0 42.13 14 39.43 0 39.43 5 42.15 0 42.15 10 251.75 60 10
Dun Dealing FCGF 1 22 22 72.70 0 72.70 22 46.53 0 46.53 13 62.83 0 62.83 22 61.99 0 61.99 23 54.72 0 54.72 18 69.47 10 79.47 26 378.24 124 10
Hooligan Howes GF 1 7 7 46.41 0 46.41 10 41.26 0 41.26 11 37.27 0 37.27 8 39.39 0 39.39 11 44.00 0 44.00 7 34.45 0 34.45 5 242.78 52 0
Johnny Lawbreaker JW 1 23 24 93.49 0 93.49 27 54.13 0 54.13 18 63.51 0 63.51 23 50.24 0 50.24 19 64.25 15 79.25 26 49.14 0 49.14 18 389.76 131 15
John E. B. Rawton JW 1 27 27 62.70 15 77.70 25 60.36 10 70.36 27 72.64 15 87.64 28 66.39 0 66.39 26 93.42 10 103.42 28 59.57 0 59.57 22 465.08 156 50
Dusty Lady L49 1 21 21 57.74 0 57.74 14 44.27 0 44.27 12 51.09 0 51.09 16 54.13 10 64.13 24 53.65 15 68.65 23 70.41 10 80.41 27 366.29 116 35
Bdoc LGF 2 10 10 37.61 15 52.61 12 34.13 0 34.13 7 32.68 5 37.68 9 34.03 10 44.03 16 36.51 5 41.51 6 38.16 5 43.16 11 253.12 61 40
Mariah S 1 4 4 31.79 0 31.79 1 31.14 0 31.14 3 27.85 0 27.85 3 27.85 5 32.85 5 43.81 5 48.81 13 30.04 0 30.04 2 202.48 27 10
Jeremiah Riggens S 1 12 12 57.25 5 62.25 19 47.22 0 47.22 14 36.13 0 36.13 7 35.12 0 35.12 7 41.30 5 46.30 10 40.35 5 45.35 14 272.37 71 15
Turnkey Bill S 2 18 18 50.26 10 60.26 16 62.78 0 62.78 25 46.02 0 46.02 13 41.89 0 41.89 13 54.66 10 64.66 21 57.91 0 57.91 21 333.52 109 20
H.E. Clark SD 1 15 15 77.06 0 77.06 24 41.12 0 41.12 10 41.94 0 41.94 12 42.97 0 42.97 15 43.11 5 48.11 12 51.31 0 51.31 19 302.51 92 5
JBH SS 1 5 5 55.27 0 55.27 13 28.79 0 28.79 2 26.96 0 26.96 2 27.64 10 37.64 9 40.45 10 50.45 14 31.67 0 31.67 4 230.78 44 20
Gray Squirrel W 2 1 1 29.64 15 44.64 6 26.96 5 31.96 5 20.58 0 20.58 1 21.18 0 21.18 1 27.81 5 32.81 1 25.02 0 25.02 1 176.19 15 25
Nott Hardley W 1 12 13 40.54 5 45.54 8 39.31 20 59.31 23 33.36 20 53.36 18 33.86 0 33.86 6 40.34 5 45.34 9 39.92 0 39.92 7 277.33 71 50



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   6/9/2013

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P S6P Time Penalty
Hooligan Howes GF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 242.78 0
Six Gun Sammie B 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 388.67 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Time Overall   7/13/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 1 40.99 0 40.99 36.92 0 36.92 30.88 0 30.88 25.11 0 25.11 33.58 0 33.58 167.48 0
Nott Hardley W 1 2 36.44 0 36.44 35.33 0 35.33 35.09 0 35.09 30.79 0 30.79 39.71 5 44.71 182.36 5
Mariah S 1 3 36.73 5 41.73 26.35 10 36.35 32.44 10 42.44 26.87 0 26.87 38.65 0 38.65 186.04 25
Gray Squirrel GF 2 4 32.77 20 52.77 31.37 5 36.37 33.09 0 33.09 28.91 5 33.91 33.99 0 33.99 190.13 30
Bdoc LGF 2 5 40.49 5 45.49 33.80 10 43.80 28.07 0 28.07 27.15 0 27.15 34.88 15 49.88 194.39 30
Dirt Slider FCD 1 6 42.31 10 52.31 37.58 0 37.58 32.72 5 37.72 35.03 0 35.03 35.90 5 40.90 203.54 20
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 7 45.87 0 45.87 39.44 0 39.44 40.34 0 40.34 36.18 0 36.18 43.26 5 48.26 210.09 5
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 2 8 49.51 0 49.51 38.87 0 38.87 37.52 0 37.52 36.36 0 36.36 51.96 0 51.96 214.22 0
Lawless Lorin D 2 9 44.76 30 74.76 37.72 5 42.72 28.12 0 28.12 29.86 5 34.86 42.03 0 42.03 222.49 40
Johnny Lawbreaker JW 2 10 56.27 5 61.27 45.36 5 50.36 36.96 10 46.96 40.39 0 40.39 47.46 5 52.46 251.44 25
Mad Matt SD 2 11 64.63 5 69.63 50.42 0 50.42 41.45 0 41.45 41.93 0 41.93 49.25 0 49.25 252.68 5
H.E. Clark SD 1 12 61.91 10 71.91 45.53 0 45.53 38.11 5 43.11 40.62 0 40.62 53.53 5 58.53 259.70 20
Mr. Fabian C 2 13 49.92 0 49.92 45.30 20 65.30 42.59 15 57.59 47.86 5 52.86 54.75 5 59.75 285.42 45
Utah Scout ES 2 14 54.73 0 54.73 66.07 15 81.07 49.33 0 49.33 47.58 0 47.58 64.37 0 64.37 297.08 15
Turnkey Bill 49 1 15 90.84 5 95.84 56.64 10 66.64 47.96 0 47.96 48.53 0 48.53 54.39 0 54.39 313.36 15
Dusty Lady LFC 1 16 83.32 10 93.32 60.27 0 60.27 51.75 0 51.75 50.28 0 50.28 58.79 0 58.79 314.41 10
General Mayhem 49 2 17 77.95 10 87.95 52.87 0 52.87 59.98 15 74.98 53.09 0 53.09 55.70 0 55.70 324.59 25
Jeremiah Riggins FCGF 1 18 58.34 5 63.34 69.75 0 69.75 40.30 0 40.30 60.41 45 105.41 46.83 5 51.83 330.63 55
Quincy ES 1 19 77.65 10 87.65 53.79 5 58.79 74.16 0 74.16 47.83 5 52.83 77.56 0 77.56 350.99 20
Buck Yoder FC 1 20 79.50 60 139.50 42.42 5 47.42 60.41 5 65.41 49.16 0 49.16 68.74 0 68.74 370.23 70
Pink Lizzie LW 1 21 81.57 0 81.57 103.12 5 108.12 103.99 0 103.99 85.64 0 85.64 74.01 5 79.01 458.33 10
Steel Horse Rider C 2 22 72.40 20 92.40 58.15 0 58.15 79.67 10 89.67 124.76 30 154.76 70.57 0 70.57 465.55 60
John EB Rawton JW 1 23 115.31 10 125.31 115.12 10 125.12 95.60 5 100.60 93.46 10 103.46 67.58 5 72.58 527.07 40



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   7/13/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk Time Rank Penalty
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 7 7 45.87 0 45.87 5 39.44 0 39.44 7 40.34 0 40.34 9 36.18 0 36.18 8 43.26 5 48.26 7 210.09 36 5
Turnkey Bill 49 1 16 15 90.84 5 95.84 21 56.64 10 66.64 19 47.96 0 47.96 14 48.53 0 48.53 14 54.39 0 54.39 13 313.36 81 15
General Mayhem 49 2 17 17 77.95 10 87.95 18 52.87 0 52.87 14 59.98 15 74.98 20 53.09 0 53.09 19 55.70 0 55.70 14 324.59 85 25
Mr. Fabian C 2 14 13 49.92 0 49.92 7 45.30 20 65.30 18 42.59 15 57.59 17 47.86 5 52.86 18 54.75 5 59.75 17 285.42 77 45
Steel Horse Rider C 2 21 22 72.40 20 92.40 19 58.15 0 58.15 15 79.67 10 89.67 21 124.76 30 154.76 23 70.57 0 70.57 20 465.55 98 60
Lawless Lorin D 2 7 9 44.76 30 74.76 15 37.72 5 42.72 8 28.12 0 28.12 2 29.86 5 34.86 6 42.03 0 42.03 5 222.49 36 40
Utah Scout ES 2 14 14 54.73 0 54.73 10 66.07 15 81.07 21 49.33 0 49.33 15 47.58 0 47.58 13 64.37 0 64.37 18 297.08 77 15
Quincy ES 1 20 19 77.65 10 87.65 17 53.79 5 58.79 16 74.16 0 74.16 19 47.83 5 52.83 17 77.56 0 77.56 22 350.99 91 20
Buck Yoder FC 1 19 20 79.50 60 139.50 23 42.42 5 47.42 11 60.41 5 65.41 18 49.16 0 49.16 15 68.74 0 68.74 19 370.23 86 70
Dirt Slider FCD 1 6 6 42.31 10 52.31 8 37.58 0 37.58 5 32.72 5 37.72 7 35.03 0 35.03 7 35.90 5 40.90 4 203.54 31 20
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 1 1 40.99 0 40.99 2 36.92 0 36.92 4 30.88 0 30.88 3 25.11 0 25.11 1 33.58 0 33.58 1 167.48 11 0
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 2 9 8 49.51 0 49.51 6 38.87 0 38.87 6 37.52 0 37.52 6 36.36 0 36.36 9 51.96 0 51.96 11 214.22 38 0
Jeremiah Riggins FCGF 1 13 18 58.34 5 63.34 12 69.75 0 69.75 20 40.30 0 40.30 8 60.41 45 105.41 22 46.83 5 51.83 10 330.63 72 55
Gray Squirrel GF 2 4 4 32.77 20 52.77 9 31.37 5 36.37 3 33.09 0 33.09 4 28.91 5 33.91 5 33.99 0 33.99 2 190.13 23 30
Johnny Lawbreaker JW 2 11 10 56.27 5 61.27 11 45.36 5 50.36 12 36.96 10 46.96 13 40.39 0 40.39 10 47.46 5 52.46 12 251.44 58 25
John EB Rawton JW 1 23 23 115.31 10 125.31 22 115.12 10 125.12 23 95.60 5 100.60 22 93.46 10 103.46 21 67.58 5 72.58 21 527.07 109 40
Dusty Lady LFC 1 17 16 83.32 10 93.32 20 60.27 0 60.27 17 51.75 0 51.75 16 50.28 0 50.28 16 58.79 0 58.79 16 314.41 85 10
Bdoc LGF 2 5 5 40.49 5 45.49 4 33.80 10 43.80 9 28.07 0 28.07 1 27.15 0 27.15 3 34.88 15 49.88 9 194.39 26 30
Pink Lizzie LW 1 22 21 81.57 0 81.57 16 103.12 5 108.12 22 103.99 0 103.99 23 85.64 0 85.64 20 74.01 5 79.01 23 458.33 104 10
Mariah S 1 3 3 36.73 5 41.73 3 26.35 10 36.35 2 32.44 10 42.44 11 26.87 0 26.87 2 38.65 0 38.65 3 186.04 21 25
Mad Matt SD 2 10 11 64.63 5 69.63 13 50.42 0 50.42 13 41.45 0 41.45 10 41.93 0 41.93 12 49.25 0 49.25 8 252.68 56 5
H.E. Clark SD 1 12 12 61.91 10 71.91 14 45.53 0 45.53 10 38.11 5 43.11 12 40.62 0 40.62 11 53.53 5 58.53 15 259.70 62 20
Nott Hardley W 1 2 2 36.44 0 36.44 1 35.33 0 35.33 1 35.09 0 35.09 5 30.79 0 30.79 4 39.71 5 44.71 6 182.36 17 5



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   7/13/2013

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P Time Penalty
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 0 0 0 0 0 167.48 0
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 2 0 0 0 0 0 214.22 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Overall Time   8/11/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
John Barleycorn GF 2 1 30.00 0 30.00 26.27 0 26.27 25.04 0 25.04 25.22 0 25.22 24.26 0 24.26 24.81 5 29.81 160.60 5
Moo E. 49 2 2 29.94 0 29.94 28.92 0 28.92 23.36 10 33.36 21.55 0 21.55 23.25 0 23.25 25.56 0 25.56 162.58 10
Gray Squirrel W 2 3 33.03 0 33.03 33.64 0 33.64 20.35 0 20.35 20.78 5 25.78 21.80 0 21.80 39.45 0 39.45 174.05 5
Mariah S 1 4 31.46 0 31.46 38.94 0 38.94 25.85 0 25.85 27.41 0 27.41 29.01 0 29.01 29.48 0 29.48 182.15 0
N.A. Custer SD 2 5 34.30 0 34.30 31.31 0 31.31 26.39 0 26.39 25.09 0 25.09 37.75 0 37.75 27.66 0 27.66 182.50 0
Bdoc LGF 2 6 34.57 0 34.57 26.64 5 31.64 34.70 0 34.70 26.35 5 31.35 26.25 5 31.25 26.69 0 26.69 190.20 15
Lawless Lorin D 1 7 40.20 0 40.20 32.14 0 32.14 32.14 5 37.14 31.35 0 31.35 29.71 0 29.71 31.61 0 31.61 202.15 5
Nott Hardley W 1 8 38.29 0 38.29 29.61 5 34.61 38.91 5 43.91 33.20 0 33.20 34.54 0 34.54 27.22 0 27.22 211.77 10
Hooligan Howes GF 1 9 40.17 0 40.17 37.49 0 37.49 47.57 0 47.57 30.02 0 30.02 36.80 0 36.80 31.78 0 31.78 223.83 0
Mad Matt SD 2 10 45.97 0 45.97 43.86 0 43.86 38.49 0 38.49 35.37 0 35.37 35.16 0 35.16 39.63 0 39.63 238.48 0
Coffinmaker FCGF 2 11 41.04 0 41.04 38.40 0 38.40 41.60 5 46.60 40.20 0 40.20 32.58 0 32.58 41.14 0 41.14 239.96 5
H.E. Clark SD 2 12 43.91 5 48.91 40.12 5 45.12 32.40 0 32.40 33.52 0 33.52 36.86 0 36.86 40.20 10 50.20 247.01 20
Cheswick Chino ES 1 13 52.57 0 52.57 46.11 0 46.11 42.78 5 47.78 40.43 5 45.43 50.23 5 55.23 44.82 0 44.82 291.94 15
Buck Yoder 49 1 14 61.57 0 61.57 54.98 0 54.98 47.18 15 62.18 34.89 0 34.89 35.99 0 35.99 42.65 10 52.65 302.26 25
Utah Scout ES 1 15 53.31 0 53.31 52.44 0 52.44 41.89 5 46.89 49.25 5 54.25 58.26 0 58.26 43.37 0 43.37 308.52 10
General Mayhem 49 2 16 60.97 5 65.97 51.53 5 56.53 47.11 10 57.11 37.99 5 42.99 45.42 0 45.42 50.05 0 50.05 318.07 25
Charlie Sringo 49 1 17 55.87 5 60.87 53.45 0 53.45 41.89 10 51.89 42.02 5 47.02 44.71 5 49.71 47.06 10 57.06 320.00 35
Dancing Dan 49 2 18 46.57 0 46.57 63.68 5 68.68 85.00 10 95.00 33.58 0 33.58 37.70 5 42.70 39.01 0 39.01 325.54 20
Crazy Kick Eye DD 1 19 60.29 0 60.29 71.57 5 76.57 43.94 0 43.94 43.56 0 43.56 50.09 0 50.09 53.81 0 53.81 328.26 5
Turnkey Bill S 1 20 53.66 0 53.66 68.96 20 88.96 48.57 0 48.57 57.47 5 62.47 51.55 15 66.55 45.19 0 45.19 365.40 40
Quincy ES 1 21 43.99 30 73.99 71.67 0 71.67 59.94 15 74.94 51.59 0 51.59 49.12 0 49.12 60.81 0 60.81 382.12 45
Deacon Dale 49 2 22 86.81 10 96.81 71.45 0 71.45 73.30 15 88.30 72.35 0 72.35 72.95 0 72.95 71.01 0 71.01 472.87 25
Brush Rabbit L49 1 23 49.80 30 79.80 49.21 35 84.21 45.24 30 75.24 60.08 30 90.08 62.62 30 92.62 69.62 25 94.62 516.57 180
Poose Bear B 2 24 89.01 5 94.01 88.63 0 88.63 95.96 20 115.96 84.62 25 109.62 91.27 40 131.27 87.34 5 92.34 631.83 95



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   8/11/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Moo E. 49 2 1 2 29.94 0 29.94 1 28.92 0 28.92 2 23.36 10 33.36 6 21.55 0 21.55 1 23.25 0 23.25 2 25.56 0 25.56 1 162.58 13 10
Dancing Dan 49 2 13 18 46.57 0 46.57 12 63.68 5 68.68 18 85.00 10 95.00 23 33.58 0 33.58 11 37.70 5 42.70 14 39.01 0 39.01 9 325.54 87 20
Buck Yoder 49 1 15 14 61.57 0 61.57 19 54.98 0 54.98 16 47.18 15 62.18 19 34.89 0 34.89 12 35.99 0 35.99 10 42.65 10 52.65 18 302.26 94 25
General Mayhem 49 2 17 16 60.97 5 65.97 20 51.53 5 56.53 17 47.11 10 57.11 18 37.99 5 42.99 15 45.42 0 45.42 15 50.05 0 50.05 16 318.07 101 25
Charlie Sringo 49 1 19 17 55.87 5 60.87 18 53.45 0 53.45 15 41.89 10 51.89 17 42.02 5 47.02 18 44.71 5 49.71 17 47.06 10 57.06 20 320.00 105 35
Deacon Dale 49 2 22 22 86.81 10 96.81 24 71.45 0 71.45 19 73.30 15 88.30 22 72.35 0 72.35 22 72.95 0 72.95 22 71.01 0 71.01 22 472.87 131 25
Poose Bear B 2 24 24 89.01 5 94.01 23 88.63 0 88.63 23 95.96 20 115.96 24 84.62 25 109.62 24 91.27 40 131.27 24 87.34 5 92.34 23 631.83 141 95
Lawless Lorin D 1 7 7 40.20 0 40.20 9 32.14 0 32.14 5 32.14 5 37.14 8 31.35 0 31.35 7 29.71 0 29.71 5 31.61 0 31.61 7 202.15 41 5
Crazy Kick Eye DD 1 18 19 60.29 0 60.29 17 71.57 5 76.57 21 43.94 0 43.94 11 43.56 0 43.56 16 50.09 0 50.09 18 53.81 0 53.81 19 328.26 102 5
Cheswick Chino ES 1 14 13 52.57 0 52.57 14 46.11 0 46.11 13 42.78 5 47.78 15 40.43 5 45.43 17 50.23 5 55.23 19 44.82 0 44.82 14 291.94 92 15
Utah Scout ES 1 16 15 53.31 0 53.31 15 52.44 0 52.44 14 41.89 5 46.89 13 49.25 5 54.25 20 58.26 0 58.26 20 43.37 0 43.37 13 308.52 95 10
Quincy ES 1 21 21 43.99 30 73.99 21 71.67 0 71.67 20 59.94 15 74.94 20 51.59 0 51.59 19 49.12 0 49.12 16 60.81 0 60.81 21 382.12 117 45
Coffinmaker FCGF 2 10 11 41.04 0 41.04 10 38.40 0 38.40 9 41.60 5 46.60 12 40.20 0 40.20 14 32.58 0 32.58 7 41.14 0 41.14 12 239.96 64 5
John Barleycorn GF 2 2 1 30.00 0 30.00 2 26.27 0 26.27 1 25.04 0 25.04 2 25.22 0 25.22 3 24.26 0 24.26 3 24.81 5 29.81 6 160.60 17 5
Hooligan Howes GF 1 9 9 40.17 0 40.17 8 37.49 0 37.49 8 47.57 0 47.57 14 30.02 0 30.02 6 36.80 0 36.80 11 31.78 0 31.78 8 223.83 55 0
Brush Rabbit L49 1 23 23 49.80 30 79.80 22 49.21 35 84.21 22 45.24 30 75.24 21 60.08 30 90.08 23 62.62 30 92.62 23 69.62 25 94.62 24 516.57 135 180
Bdoc LGF 2 6 6 34.57 0 34.57 6 26.64 5 31.64 4 34.70 0 34.70 7 26.35 5 31.35 7 26.25 5 31.25 6 26.69 0 26.69 2 190.20 32 15
Mariah S 1 4 4 31.46 0 31.46 3 38.94 0 38.94 10 25.85 0 25.85 3 27.41 0 27.41 5 29.01 0 29.01 4 29.48 0 29.48 5 182.15 30 0
Turnkey Bill S 1 20 20 53.66 0 53.66 16 68.96 20 88.96 24 48.57 0 48.57 16 57.47 5 62.47 21 51.55 15 66.55 21 45.19 0 45.19 15 365.40 113 40
N.A. Custer SD 2 5 5 34.30 0 34.30 5 31.31 0 31.31 3 26.39 0 26.39 4 25.09 0 25.09 2 37.75 0 37.75 13 27.66 0 27.66 4 182.50 31 0
Mad Matt SD 2 10 10 45.97 0 45.97 11 43.86 0 43.86 11 38.49 0 38.49 9 35.37 0 35.37 13 35.16 0 35.16 9 39.63 0 39.63 11 238.48 64 0
H.E. Clark SD 2 12 12 43.91 5 48.91 13 40.12 5 45.12 12 32.40 0 32.40 5 33.52 0 33.52 10 36.86 0 36.86 12 40.20 10 50.20 17 247.01 69 20
Gray Squirrel W 2 3 3 33.03 0 33.03 4 33.64 0 33.64 6 20.35 0 20.35 1 20.78 5 25.78 4 21.80 0 21.80 1 39.45 0 39.45 10 174.05 26 5
Nott Hardley W 1 8 8 38.29 0 38.29 7 29.61 5 34.61 7 38.91 5 43.91 10 33.20 0 33.20 9 34.54 0 34.54 8 27.22 0 27.22 3 211.77 44 10



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   8/11/2013

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P S6P Time Penalty
N.A. Custer SD 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 182.50 0
Mad Matt SD 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 238.48 0
Mariah S 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 182.15 0
Hooligan Howes GF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 223.83 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Rank Overall   9/14/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
JBH SS 1 1 1 28.06 0 28.06 2 36.17 0 36.17 3 31.45 0 31.45 4 35.54 0 35.54 1 23.24 0 23.24 1 60.60 0 60.60 7 215.06 18 0
Moo E. Loco 49 2 2 2 22.77 5 27.77 1 34.05 5 39.05 5 25.96 0 25.96 2 45.14 5 50.14 5 19.15 10 29.15 5 50.05 0 50.05 2 222.12 20 25
Mariah S 1 3 4 32.27 0 32.27 4 35.75 0 35.75 2 29.78 0 29.78 3 46.30 5 51.30 6 25.17 0 25.17 3 50.50 0 50.50 3 224.77 21 5
Gray Squirrel W 2 4 3 23.62 5 28.62 3 30.19 10 40.19 7 24.84 0 24.84 1 34.87 25 59.87 13 18.50 5 23.50 2 45.34 0 45.34 1 222.36 27 45
NA Custer SD 1 5 5 28.53 5 33.53 6 32.97 0 32.97 1 33.10 0 33.10 5 36.27 0 36.27 2 23.68 20 43.68 16 58.04 0 58.04 4 237.59 34 25
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 6 6 36.45 5 41.45 11 41.86 0 41.86 8 36.14 0 36.14 6 43.61 0 43.61 3 27.91 5 32.91 7 58.30 10 68.30 11 264.27 46 20
Dirt Slider FCD 2 7 9 37.02 0 37.02 7 38.35 0 38.35 4 41.82 0 41.82 9 46.33 5 51.33 7 29.66 10 39.66 9 67.32 10 77.32 15 285.50 51 25
Hooligan Howes GF 1 8 7 54.42 5 59.42 22 42.27 0 42.27 9 39.61 0 39.61 8 45.48 0 45.48 4 32.50 0 32.50 6 64.04 0 64.04 8 283.32 57 5
Bdoc LGF 2 9 8 33.10 0 33.10 5 34.84 10 44.84 11 42.50 10 52.50 15 53.59 15 68.59 18 25.95 0 25.95 4 60.36 0 60.36 6 285.34 59 35
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 1 10 28 38.88 0 38.88 9 39.70 0 39.70 6 37.09 0 37.09 7 52.28 0 52.28 8 999.99 0 999.99 28 58.58 0 58.58 5 1226.52 63 0
Dusty Lady L49 2 11 11 45.07 5 50.07 15 44.12 0 44.12 10 52.85 10 62.85 18 58.88 0 58.88 11 34.69 5 39.69 10 75.24 0 75.24 13 330.85 77 20
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 12 12 55.90 0 55.90 20 51.00 10 61.00 18 45.97 0 45.97 11 55.59 0 55.59 9 39.33 0 39.33 8 76.78 0 76.78 14 334.57 80 10
Milt Roberts 49 1 13 10 55.10 0 55.10 19 50.88 0 50.88 13 47.62 0 47.62 12 61.00 0 61.00 15 42.01 0 42.01 15 64.08 0 64.08 9 320.69 83 0
Utah Scout ES 2 14 15 45.94 0 45.94 13 59.35 0 59.35 16 57.39 0 57.39 16 66.65 0 66.65 17 40.21 0 40.21 11 81.73 0 81.73 16 351.27 89 0
Cheswick Chino ES 1 15 13 50.88 0 50.88 16 51.45 10 61.45 19 48.66 0 48.66 14 57.84 0 57.84 10 40.64 10 50.64 21 67.65 0 67.65 10 337.12 90 20
Jeremiah Riggins GF 2 16 14 43.38 5 48.38 14 50.98 10 60.98 17 48.35 0 48.35 13 60.52 5 65.52 16 35.92 5 40.92 13 84.36 0 84.36 17 348.51 90 25
Long Tall Texan GF 2 17 16 40.34 0 40.34 10 47.45 0 47.45 12 53.82 35 88.82 25 59.84 0 59.84 12 37.76 20 57.76 22 70.22 0 70.22 12 364.43 93 55
Crazy Kickeye GF 1 18 17 41.66 0 41.66 12 61.72 5 66.72 21 44.54 0 44.54 10 72.64 5 77.64 22 34.02 10 44.02 17 91.94 0 91.94 21 366.52 103 20
General Mayhem 49 1 19 20 37.05 0 37.05 8 48.82 10 58.82 15 79.18 0 79.18 22 50.63 10 60.63 14 32.42 30 62.42 23 112.74 0 112.74 25 410.84 107 50
Quincy ES 1 20 18 56.96 0 56.96 21 58.42 0 58.42 14 58.78 0 58.78 17 72.42 0 72.42 20 41.50 5 46.50 18 86.66 0 86.66 19 379.74 109 5
Turnkeybill 49 1 21 19 51.16 0 51.16 18 56.68 5 61.68 20 69.59 10 79.59 23 67.30 5 72.30 19 48.77 0 48.77 19 85.05 0 85.05 18 398.55 117 20
Durango Dave CC 2 22 21 51.15 0 51.15 17 58.83 15 73.83 23 65.13 5 70.13 19 80.29 35 115.29 26 40.71 0 40.71 12 98.56 0 98.56 22 449.67 119 55
Vitruvious Pike D 1 23 22 74.24 0 74.24 25 79.18 15 94.18 26 70.31 10 80.31 24 70.68 10 80.68 23 41.49 0 41.49 14 91.05 0 91.05 20 461.95 132 35
Deacon Dale 49 2 24 23 62.85 0 62.85 23 73.03 0 73.03 22 76.10 0 76.10 21 93.32 5 98.32 25 64.20 0 64.20 24 106.21 0 106.21 23 480.71 138 5
Billy Claiborne C 1 25 24 82.17 5 87.17 26 68.44 10 78.44 24 61.25 10 71.25 20 87.93 5 92.93 24 44.12 5 49.12 20 127.31 0 127.31 26 506.22 140 35
Buck Yoder FCD 2 26 25 62.72 10 72.72 24 87.89 15 102.89 27 79.71 20 99.71 26 71.54 5 76.54 21 50.86 30 80.86 26 109.03 0 109.03 24 541.75 148 80
Poose Bear B 2 27 26 82.69 5 87.69 27 87.46 5 92.46 25 89.82 10 99.82 27 115.71 15 130.71 27 71.49 5 76.49 25 151.78 0 151.78 27 638.95 158 40
Kitty Appaloosa LW 2 28 27 89.33 35 124.33 28 105.51 30 135.51 28 90.32 25 115.32 28 247.50 35 282.50 28 89.54 25 114.54 27 173.05 10 183.05 28 955.25 167 160



Logans Ferry Regulators
Overall Time   9/14/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
JBH SS 1 1 28.06 0 28.06 36.17 0 36.17 31.45 0 31.45 35.54 0 35.54 23.24 0 23.24 60.60 0 60.60 215.06 0
Moo E. Loco 49 2 2 22.77 5 27.77 34.05 5 39.05 25.96 0 25.96 45.14 5 50.14 19.15 10 29.15 50.05 0 50.05 222.12 25
Gray Squirrel W 2 3 23.62 5 28.62 30.19 10 40.19 24.84 0 24.84 34.87 25 59.87 18.50 5 23.50 45.34 0 45.34 222.36 45
Mariah S 1 4 32.27 0 32.27 35.75 0 35.75 29.78 0 29.78 46.30 5 51.30 25.17 0 25.17 50.50 0 50.50 224.77 5
NA Custer SD 1 5 28.53 5 33.53 32.97 0 32.97 33.10 0 33.10 36.27 0 36.27 23.68 20 43.68 58.04 0 58.04 237.59 25
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 6 36.45 5 41.45 41.86 0 41.86 36.14 0 36.14 43.61 0 43.61 27.91 5 32.91 58.30 10 68.30 264.27 20
Hooligan Howes GF 1 7 54.42 5 59.42 42.27 0 42.27 39.61 0 39.61 45.48 0 45.48 32.50 0 32.50 64.04 0 64.04 283.32 5
Bdoc LGF 2 8 33.10 0 33.10 34.84 10 44.84 42.50 10 52.50 53.59 15 68.59 25.95 0 25.95 60.36 0 60.36 285.34 35
Dirt Slider FCD 2 9 37.02 0 37.02 38.35 0 38.35 41.82 0 41.82 46.33 5 51.33 29.66 10 39.66 67.32 10 77.32 285.50 25
Milt Roberts 49 1 10 55.10 0 55.10 50.88 0 50.88 47.62 0 47.62 61.00 0 61.00 42.01 0 42.01 64.08 0 64.08 320.69 0
Dusty Lady L49 2 11 45.07 5 50.07 44.12 0 44.12 52.85 10 62.85 58.88 0 58.88 34.69 5 39.69 75.24 0 75.24 330.85 20
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 12 55.90 0 55.90 51.00 10 61.00 45.97 0 45.97 55.59 0 55.59 39.33 0 39.33 76.78 0 76.78 334.57 10
Cheswick Chino ES 1 13 50.88 0 50.88 51.45 10 61.45 48.66 0 48.66 57.84 0 57.84 40.64 10 50.64 67.65 0 67.65 337.12 20
Jeremiah Riggins GF 2 14 43.38 5 48.38 50.98 10 60.98 48.35 0 48.35 60.52 5 65.52 35.92 5 40.92 84.36 0 84.36 348.51 25
Utah Scout ES 2 15 45.94 0 45.94 59.35 0 59.35 57.39 0 57.39 66.65 0 66.65 40.21 0 40.21 81.73 0 81.73 351.27 0
Long Tall Texan GF 2 16 40.34 0 40.34 47.45 0 47.45 53.82 35 88.82 59.84 0 59.84 37.76 20 57.76 70.22 0 70.22 364.43 55
Crazy Kickeye GF 1 17 41.66 0 41.66 61.72 5 66.72 44.54 0 44.54 72.64 5 77.64 34.02 10 44.02 91.94 0 91.94 366.52 20
Quincy ES 1 18 56.96 0 56.96 58.42 0 58.42 58.78 0 58.78 72.42 0 72.42 41.50 5 46.50 86.66 0 86.66 379.74 5
Turnkeybill 49 1 19 51.16 0 51.16 56.68 5 61.68 69.59 10 79.59 67.30 5 72.30 48.77 0 48.77 85.05 0 85.05 398.55 20
General Mayhem 49 1 20 37.05 0 37.05 48.82 10 58.82 79.18 0 79.18 50.63 10 60.63 32.42 30 62.42 112.74 0 112.74 410.84 50
Durango Dave CC 2 21 51.15 0 51.15 58.83 15 73.83 65.13 5 70.13 80.29 35 115.29 40.71 0 40.71 98.56 0 98.56 449.67 55
Vitruvious Pike D 1 22 74.24 0 74.24 79.18 15 94.18 70.31 10 80.31 70.68 10 80.68 41.49 0 41.49 91.05 0 91.05 461.95 35
Deacon Dale 49 2 23 62.85 0 62.85 73.03 0 73.03 76.10 0 76.10 93.32 5 98.32 64.20 0 64.20 106.21 0 106.21 480.71 5
Billy Claiborne C 1 24 82.17 5 87.17 68.44 10 78.44 61.25 10 71.25 87.93 5 92.93 44.12 5 49.12 127.31 0 127.31 506.22 35
Buck Yoder FCD 2 25 62.72 10 72.72 87.89 15 102.89 79.71 20 99.71 71.54 5 76.54 50.86 30 80.86 109.03 0 109.03 541.75 80
Poose Bear B 2 26 82.69 5 87.69 87.46 5 92.46 89.82 10 99.82 115.71 15 130.71 71.49 5 76.49 151.78 0 151.78 638.95 40
Kitty Appaloosa LW 2 27 89.33 35 124.33 105.51 30 135.51 90.32 25 115.32 247.50 35 282.50 89.54 25 114.54 173.05 10 183.05 955.25 160
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 1 28 38.88 0 38.88 39.70 0 39.70 37.09 0 37.09 52.28 0 52.28 999.99 0 999.99 58.58 0 58.58 1226.52 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   9/14/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Moo E. Loco 49 2 2 2 22.77 5 27.77 1 34.05 5 39.05 5 25.96 0 25.96 2 45.14 5 50.14 5 19.15 10 29.15 5 50.05 0 50.05 2 222.12 20 25
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 12 12 55.90 0 55.90 20 51.00 10 61.00 18 45.97 0 45.97 11 55.59 0 55.59 9 39.33 0 39.33 8 76.78 0 76.78 14 334.57 80 10
Milt Roberts 49 1 13 10 55.10 0 55.10 19 50.88 0 50.88 13 47.62 0 47.62 12 61.00 0 61.00 15 42.01 0 42.01 15 64.08 0 64.08 9 320.69 83 0
General Mayhem 49 1 19 20 37.05 0 37.05 8 48.82 10 58.82 15 79.18 0 79.18 22 50.63 10 60.63 14 32.42 30 62.42 23 112.74 0 112.74 25 410.84 107 50
Turnkeybill 49 1 21 19 51.16 0 51.16 18 56.68 5 61.68 20 69.59 10 79.59 23 67.30 5 72.30 19 48.77 0 48.77 19 85.05 0 85.05 18 398.55 117 20
Deacon Dale 49 2 24 23 62.85 0 62.85 23 73.03 0 73.03 22 76.10 0 76.10 21 93.32 5 98.32 25 64.20 0 64.20 24 106.21 0 106.21 23 480.71 138 5
Poose Bear B 2 27 26 82.69 5 87.69 27 87.46 5 92.46 25 89.82 10 99.82 27 115.71 15 130.71 27 71.49 5 76.49 25 151.78 0 151.78 27 638.95 158 40
Billy Claiborne C 1 25 24 82.17 5 87.17 26 68.44 10 78.44 24 61.25 10 71.25 20 87.93 5 92.93 24 44.12 5 49.12 20 127.31 0 127.31 26 506.22 140 35
Durango Dave CC 2 22 21 51.15 0 51.15 17 58.83 15 73.83 23 65.13 5 70.13 19 80.29 35 115.29 26 40.71 0 40.71 12 98.56 0 98.56 22 449.67 119 55
Vitruvious Pike D 1 23 22 74.24 0 74.24 25 79.18 15 94.18 26 70.31 10 80.31 24 70.68 10 80.68 23 41.49 0 41.49 14 91.05 0 91.05 20 461.95 132 35
Utah Scout ES 2 14 15 45.94 0 45.94 13 59.35 0 59.35 16 57.39 0 57.39 16 66.65 0 66.65 17 40.21 0 40.21 11 81.73 0 81.73 16 351.27 89 0
Cheswick Chino ES 1 15 13 50.88 0 50.88 16 51.45 10 61.45 19 48.66 0 48.66 14 57.84 0 57.84 10 40.64 10 50.64 21 67.65 0 67.65 10 337.12 90 20
Quincy ES 1 20 18 56.96 0 56.96 21 58.42 0 58.42 14 58.78 0 58.78 17 72.42 0 72.42 20 41.50 5 46.50 18 86.66 0 86.66 19 379.74 109 5
Dirt Slider FCD 2 7 9 37.02 0 37.02 7 38.35 0 38.35 4 41.82 0 41.82 9 46.33 5 51.33 7 29.66 10 39.66 9 67.32 10 77.32 15 285.50 51 25
Buck Yoder FCD 2 26 25 62.72 10 72.72 24 87.89 15 102.89 27 79.71 20 99.71 26 71.54 5 76.54 21 50.86 30 80.86 26 109.03 0 109.03 24 541.75 148 80
John Barleycorn FCGF 2 6 6 36.45 5 41.45 11 41.86 0 41.86 8 36.14 0 36.14 6 43.61 0 43.61 3 27.91 5 32.91 7 58.30 10 68.30 11 264.27 46 20
Hooligan Howes GF 1 8 7 54.42 5 59.42 22 42.27 0 42.27 9 39.61 0 39.61 8 45.48 0 45.48 4 32.50 0 32.50 6 64.04 0 64.04 8 283.32 57 5
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 1 10 28 38.88 0 38.88 9 39.70 0 39.70 6 37.09 0 37.09 7 52.28 0 52.28 8 999.99 0 999.99 28 58.58 0 58.58 5 1226.52 63 0
Jeremiah Riggins GF 2 15 14 43.38 5 48.38 14 50.98 10 60.98 17 48.35 0 48.35 13 60.52 5 65.52 16 35.92 5 40.92 13 84.36 0 84.36 17 348.51 90 25
Long Tall Texan GF 2 17 16 40.34 0 40.34 10 47.45 0 47.45 12 53.82 35 88.82 25 59.84 0 59.84 12 37.76 20 57.76 22 70.22 0 70.22 12 364.43 93 55
Crazy Kickeye GF 1 18 17 41.66 0 41.66 12 61.72 5 66.72 21 44.54 0 44.54 10 72.64 5 77.64 22 34.02 10 44.02 17 91.94 0 91.94 21 366.52 103 20
Dusty Lady L49 2 11 11 45.07 5 50.07 15 44.12 0 44.12 10 52.85 10 62.85 18 58.88 0 58.88 11 34.69 5 39.69 10 75.24 0 75.24 13 330.85 77 20
Bdoc LGF 2 9 8 33.10 0 33.10 5 34.84 10 44.84 11 42.50 10 52.50 15 53.59 15 68.59 18 25.95 0 25.95 4 60.36 0 60.36 6 285.34 59 35
Kitty Appaloosa LW 2 28 27 89.33 35 124.33 28 105.51 30 135.51 28 90.32 25 115.32 28 247.50 35 282.50 28 89.54 25 114.54 27 173.05 10 183.05 28 955.25 167 160
Mariah S 1 3 4 32.27 0 32.27 4 35.75 0 35.75 2 29.78 0 29.78 3 46.30 5 51.30 6 25.17 0 25.17 3 50.50 0 50.50 3 224.77 21 5
NA Custer SD 1 5 5 28.53 5 33.53 6 32.97 0 32.97 1 33.10 0 33.10 5 36.27 0 36.27 2 23.68 20 43.68 16 58.04 0 58.04 4 237.59 34 25
JBH SS 1 1 1 28.06 0 28.06 2 36.17 0 36.17 3 31.45 0 31.45 4 35.54 0 35.54 1 23.24 0 23.24 1 60.60 0 60.60 7 215.06 18 0
Gray Squirrel W 2 4 3 23.62 5 28.62 3 30.19 10 40.19 7 24.84 0 24.84 1 34.87 25 59.87 13 18.50 5 23.50 2 45.34 0 45.34 1 222.36 27 45



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   9/14/2013

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P S6P Time Penalty
JBH SS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 215.06 0
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1226.52 0
Milt Roberts 49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 320.69 0
Utah Scout ES 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 351.27 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Rank Overall   10/13/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
John Barleycorn GF 1 1 2 26.58 0 26.58 1 23.21 0 23.21 2 31.30 10 41.30 4 25.13 0 25.13 3 32.58 0 32.58 3 24.18 0 24.18 2 172.98 15 10
Gray Squirrel W 2 2 1 19.96 25 44.96 14 21.10 0 21.10 1 29.50 0 29.50 1 20.79 0 20.79 1 23.88 0 23.88 1 23.06 0 23.06 1 163.29 19 25
Cannonball Paul SS 1 3 3 26.83 0 26.83 2 27.22 0 27.22 4 33.96 10 43.96 6 23.72 0 23.72 2 30.19 0 30.19 2 24.91 0 24.91 4 176.83 20 10
NA Custer SD 1 4 4 32.08 5 37.08 7 29.07 0 29.07 5 37.72 0 37.72 2 31.58 0 31.58 6 34.28 5 39.28 6 29.01 0 29.01 5 203.74 31 10
Mariah S 2 5 5 26.74 15 41.74 10 33.41 5 38.41 7 37.81 5 42.81 5 26.39 0 26.39 4 30.56 5 35.56 4 24.59 0 24.59 3 209.50 33 30
Long Tall Texan FCGF 2 6 6 29.95 0 29.95 3 40.52 0 40.52 11 47.90 0 47.90 9 35.29 0 35.29 7 40.87 0 40.87 8 33.01 0 33.01 7 227.54 45 0
Bdoc LGF 1 7 20 30.31 20 50.31 15 27.03 0 27.03 3 33.10 5 38.10 3 28.85 0 28.85 5 999.99 0 999.99 20 29.46 0 29.46 6 1173.74 52 25
Dancing Dan 49 1 8 7 31.44 0 31.44 4 38.22 0 38.22 6 42.94 5 47.94 10 41.63 0 41.63 12 51.03 0 51.03 14 33.78 0 33.78 8 244.04 54 5
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 1 9 9 35.04 0 35.04 6 39.40 0 39.40 10 51.87 10 61.87 15 29.73 10 39.73 10 37.62 0 37.62 5 33.95 10 43.95 12 257.61 58 30
General Mayhem 49 1 10 8 42.72 0 42.72 12 34.23 5 39.23 8 47.19 0 47.19 8 37.19 0 37.19 8 39.55 0 39.55 7 34.53 15 49.53 16 255.41 59 20
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 11 10 40.74 0 40.74 9 45.75 0 45.75 16 46.63 0 46.63 7 39.55 0 39.55 9 46.60 0 46.60 12 40.73 0 40.73 10 260.00 63 0
Mad Matt SD 2 12 11 34.92 0 34.92 5 39.23 0 39.23 8 57.89 5 62.89 17 40.18 5 45.18 14 46.03 0 46.03 11 39.42 0 39.42 9 267.67 64 10
Dusty Lady L49 2 13 12 42.99 0 42.99 13 40.93 0 40.93 12 48.38 0 48.38 11 43.61 10 53.61 16 49.40 0 49.40 13 44.69 0 44.69 13 280.00 78 10
Milt Roberts 49 2 14 13 42.22 0 42.22 11 44.52 0 44.52 14 46.69 10 56.69 13 44.19 0 44.19 13 55.28 0 55.28 16 46.44 0 46.44 15 289.34 82 10
Cheswick Chino ES 2 15 15 40.33 0 40.33 8 51.53 25 76.53 19 53.80 0 53.80 12 57.73 5 62.73 18 45.44 0 45.44 10 46.56 5 51.56 17 330.39 84 35
Utah Scout ES 1 16 14 62.89 0 62.89 18 59.10 10 69.10 18 55.61 10 65.61 18 39.90 0 39.90 11 43.74 0 43.74 9 42.03 0 42.03 11 323.27 85 20
Turnkey Bill 49 2 17 16 61.34 40 101.34 19 42.04 0 42.04 13 57.73 0 57.73 14 46.82 0 46.82 15 54.51 0 54.51 15 46.30 0 46.30 14 348.74 90 40
John E B Rawton GF 1 18 17 62.09 0 62.09 17 44.76 0 44.76 15 75.89 0 75.89 19 62.25 0 62.25 17 57.95 5 62.95 18 44.04 10 54.04 18 361.98 104 15
Quincy ES 2 19 18 53.68 0 53.68 16 50.39 0 50.39 17 61.88 0 61.88 16 80.14 5 85.14 19 59.30 0 59.30 17 55.04 0 55.04 19 365.43 104 5
Steel Horse Rider C 1 20 19 111.42 10 121.42 20 92.83 0 92.83 20 108.00 10 118.00 20 82.87 25 107.87 20 76.71 0 76.71 19 80.26 0 80.26 20 597.09 119 45



Logans Ferry Regulators
Overall Time   10/13/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 2 1 19.96 25 44.96 21.10 0 21.10 29.50 0 29.50 20.79 0 20.79 23.88 0 23.88 23.06 0 23.06 163.29 25
John Barleycorn GF 1 2 26.58 0 26.58 23.21 0 23.21 31.30 10 41.30 25.13 0 25.13 32.58 0 32.58 24.18 0 24.18 172.98 10
Cannonball Paul SS 1 3 26.83 0 26.83 27.22 0 27.22 33.96 10 43.96 23.72 0 23.72 30.19 0 30.19 24.91 0 24.91 176.83 10
NA Custer SD 1 4 32.08 5 37.08 29.07 0 29.07 37.72 0 37.72 31.58 0 31.58 34.28 5 39.28 29.01 0 29.01 203.74 10
Mariah S 2 5 26.74 15 41.74 33.41 5 38.41 37.81 5 42.81 26.39 0 26.39 30.56 5 35.56 24.59 0 24.59 209.50 30
Long Tall Texan FCGF 2 6 29.95 0 29.95 40.52 0 40.52 47.90 0 47.90 35.29 0 35.29 40.87 0 40.87 33.01 0 33.01 227.54 0
Dancing Dan 49 1 7 31.44 0 31.44 38.22 0 38.22 42.94 5 47.94 41.63 0 41.63 51.03 0 51.03 33.78 0 33.78 244.04 5
General Mayhem 49 1 8 42.72 0 42.72 34.23 5 39.23 47.19 0 47.19 37.19 0 37.19 39.55 0 39.55 34.53 15 49.53 255.41 20
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 1 9 35.04 0 35.04 39.40 0 39.40 51.87 10 61.87 29.73 10 39.73 37.62 0 37.62 33.95 10 43.95 257.61 30
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 10 40.74 0 40.74 45.75 0 45.75 46.63 0 46.63 39.55 0 39.55 46.60 0 46.60 40.73 0 40.73 260.00 0
Mad Matt SD 2 11 34.92 0 34.92 39.23 0 39.23 57.89 5 62.89 40.18 5 45.18 46.03 0 46.03 39.42 0 39.42 267.67 10
Dusty Lady L49 2 12 42.99 0 42.99 40.93 0 40.93 48.38 0 48.38 43.61 10 53.61 49.40 0 49.40 44.69 0 44.69 280.00 10
Milt Roberts 49 2 13 42.22 0 42.22 44.52 0 44.52 46.69 10 56.69 44.19 0 44.19 55.28 0 55.28 46.44 0 46.44 289.34 10
Utah Scout ES 1 14 62.89 0 62.89 59.10 10 69.10 55.61 10 65.61 39.90 0 39.90 43.74 0 43.74 42.03 0 42.03 323.27 20
Cheswick Chino ES 2 15 40.33 0 40.33 51.53 25 76.53 53.80 0 53.80 57.73 5 62.73 45.44 0 45.44 46.56 5 51.56 330.39 35
Turnkey Bill 49 2 16 61.34 40 101.34 42.04 0 42.04 57.73 0 57.73 46.82 0 46.82 54.51 0 54.51 46.30 0 46.30 348.74 40
John E B Rawton GF 1 17 62.09 0 62.09 44.76 0 44.76 75.89 0 75.89 62.25 0 62.25 57.95 5 62.95 44.04 10 54.04 361.98 15
Quincy ES 2 18 53.68 0 53.68 50.39 0 50.39 61.88 0 61.88 80.14 5 85.14 59.30 0 59.30 55.04 0 55.04 365.43 5
Steel Horse Rider C 1 19 111.42 10 121.42 92.83 0 92.83 108.00 10 118.00 82.87 25 107.87 76.71 0 76.71 80.26 0 80.26 597.09 45
Bdoc LGF 1 20 30.31 20 50.31 27.03 0 27.03 33.10 5 38.10 28.85 0 28.85 999.99 0 999.99 29.46 0 29.46 1173.74 25



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   10/13/2013

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Dancing Dan 49 1 8 7 31.44 0 31.44 4 38.22 0 38.22 6 42.94 5 47.94 10 41.63 0 41.63 12 51.03 0 51.03 14 33.78 0 33.78 8 244.04 54 5
General Mayhem 49 1 10 8 42.72 0 42.72 12 34.23 5 39.23 8 47.19 0 47.19 8 37.19 0 37.19 8 39.55 0 39.55 7 34.53 15 49.53 16 255.41 59 20
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 11 10 40.74 0 40.74 9 45.75 0 45.75 16 46.63 0 46.63 7 39.55 0 39.55 9 46.60 0 46.60 12 40.73 0 40.73 10 260.00 63 0
Milt Roberts 49 2 14 13 42.22 0 42.22 11 44.52 0 44.52 14 46.69 10 56.69 13 44.19 0 44.19 13 55.28 0 55.28 16 46.44 0 46.44 15 289.34 82 10
Turnkey Bill 49 2 17 16 61.34 40 101.34 19 42.04 0 42.04 13 57.73 0 57.73 14 46.82 0 46.82 15 54.51 0 54.51 15 46.30 0 46.30 14 348.74 90 40
Steel Horse Rider C 1 20 19 111.42 10 121.42 20 92.83 0 92.83 20 108.00 10 118.00 20 82.87 25 107.87 20 76.71 0 76.71 19 80.26 0 80.26 20 597.09 119 45
Cheswick Chino ES 2 15 15 40.33 0 40.33 8 51.53 25 76.53 19 53.80 0 53.80 12 57.73 5 62.73 18 45.44 0 45.44 10 46.56 5 51.56 17 330.39 84 35
Utah Scout ES 1 16 14 62.89 0 62.89 18 59.10 10 69.10 18 55.61 10 65.61 18 39.90 0 39.90 11 43.74 0 43.74 9 42.03 0 42.03 11 323.27 85 20
Quincy ES 2 18 18 53.68 0 53.68 16 50.39 0 50.39 17 61.88 0 61.88 16 80.14 5 85.14 19 59.30 0 59.30 17 55.04 0 55.04 19 365.43 104 5
Long Tall Texan FCGF 2 6 6 29.95 0 29.95 3 40.52 0 40.52 11 47.90 0 47.90 9 35.29 0 35.29 7 40.87 0 40.87 8 33.01 0 33.01 7 227.54 45 0
Rowdy Bovine FCGF 1 9 9 35.04 0 35.04 6 39.40 0 39.40 10 51.87 10 61.87 15 29.73 10 39.73 10 37.62 0 37.62 5 33.95 10 43.95 12 257.61 58 30
John Barleycorn GF 1 1 2 26.58 0 26.58 1 23.21 0 23.21 2 31.30 10 41.30 4 25.13 0 25.13 3 32.58 0 32.58 3 24.18 0 24.18 2 172.98 15 10
John E B Rawton GF 1 18 17 62.09 0 62.09 17 44.76 0 44.76 15 75.89 0 75.89 19 62.25 0 62.25 17 57.95 5 62.95 18 44.04 10 54.04 18 361.98 104 15
Dusty Lady L49 2 13 12 42.99 0 42.99 13 40.93 0 40.93 12 48.38 0 48.38 11 43.61 10 53.61 16 49.40 0 49.40 13 44.69 0 44.69 13 280.00 78 10
Bdoc LGF 1 7 20 30.31 20 50.31 15 27.03 0 27.03 3 33.10 5 38.10 3 28.85 0 28.85 5 999.99 0 999.99 20 29.46 0 29.46 6 1173.74 52 25
Mariah S 2 5 5 26.74 15 41.74 10 33.41 5 38.41 7 37.81 5 42.81 5 26.39 0 26.39 4 30.56 5 35.56 4 24.59 0 24.59 3 209.50 33 30
NA Custer SD 1 4 4 32.08 5 37.08 7 29.07 0 29.07 5 37.72 0 37.72 2 31.58 0 31.58 6 34.28 5 39.28 6 29.01 0 29.01 5 203.74 31 10
Mad Matt SD 2 12 11 34.92 0 34.92 5 39.23 0 39.23 8 57.89 5 62.89 17 40.18 5 45.18 14 46.03 0 46.03 11 39.42 0 39.42 9 267.67 64 10
Cannonball Paul SS 1 3 3 26.83 0 26.83 2 27.22 0 27.22 4 33.96 10 43.96 6 23.72 0 23.72 2 30.19 0 30.19 2 24.91 0 24.91 4 176.83 20 10
Gray Squirrel W 2 2 1 19.96 25 44.96 14 21.10 0 21.10 1 29.50 0 29.50 1 20.79 0 20.79 1 23.88 0 23.88 1 23.06 0 23.06 1 163.29 19 25



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   10/13/2013

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P S6P Time Penalty
Sgt. John Campbell 49 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 260.00 0
Long Tall Texan FCGF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 227.54 0
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